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Date Day Reasoning ) Subject GK/Current
Affairs
Time: 3PM - 4PM Time: 6 PM to 7 PM Time:11to12 | Time:12-1 Time: 4 - 5 PM
PM PM
18 August Monday Geography World Geography - 1
19 August Tuesday Geography World Geography - 2
20 August Wednesday Geography Indian Geography - 1
21 August Thursday Geography Indian Geography - 2
22 August Friday Geography Indian Geography - 3
23 August Saturday Geography Miscellaneous
25 August Monday History Ancient - History
26 August Tuesday Alphabet Test History Ancient - History
27 August Wednesday - History Medieval - History
28 August Thursday Alphanumeric symbol Series History Medieval - History
29 August Friday Analogy & 0dd One Out History Modern - History
30 August Saturday Directions Test History Modern - History
Sep telmber Monday Blood Relations Physics Physics - 1 Currel:tlAﬂ'airs Simplification
Septezmber Tuesday Coding and Decoding Physics Physics - 2 Currel:tzAﬂ"airs Number System
Sep te3mber Wednesday Afz:ﬂ::tg:ﬁ;z:;z‘;i& Chemistry Chemistry - 1 Curre13t3Aﬂ'airs LCM and HCF
Sept:mber Thursday Inequality - 1 Chemistry Chemistry - 2 Static GK 1 Average
Sep tesmber Friday 5 Biology Biology - 1 Static GK 2 P‘:‘;::g:t'i‘:n
Septeﬁmber Saturday Inequality - 2 Biology Biology - 2 Percentage
Septe8mber Monday Logical venn diagram Polity Polity - 1 N;il)l(; :;‘:i?:ld
Septegmber Tuesday Syllogism - 1 Polity Polity - 2 Profit and loss
Septll(')nber Wednesday Syllogism - 2 Polity Polity - 3 Simple Interest
Septl:nber Thursday Number series & Cubes & Dice Economics Economics - 1 c‘[):g::sltld
Sep t:lznber Friday Counting of figures Economics Economics - 2 Time and work
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Date Day Reasoning) Subject GK/Current
Affairs
Time: 3PM - 4PM Time: 6 PM to 7 PM Time:11to12 | Time:12-1 Time: 4 - 5 PM
PM PM
13 Mirror image & Paper folding & . .
September Saturday cutting Computer Computer Pipes and Cistern
14
September Sunday
15 Monday Clock & Calendar Time and Distance
September
16 Tuesday Embedded_& Complete the Trains and Boats
September Figures
17 . Data
September Wednesday imbegiaukine Interpretation
18 . o
September Thursday Seating Arrangement Statistic
19 . .
Friday Puzzle Test Mensuration 1
September
20 Saturday Statement Conclusions Mensuration 2
September
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